
Ski club organisateur: Ski club La Brévine

Position Dossard Nom Prénom Ski club Année

5 Vuillemez Théo SC La Brévine 2014
6 Hugoniot Ryan SC La Brévine 2014
23 Hainard Justin SC La Brévine 2015
24 Heger Gaston SC La Brévine 2015
1 Vuillemez Nolan SC La Brévine 2016
2 Crivelli Benjamin SC La Brévine 2015
39 Vuille Thaïs SC Saignelégier 2014
40 Dominguez Mellie SC Saignelégier 2014
11 Schopfer Maël SC La Brévine 2018
12 Huguenin Liam SC La Brévine 2017
41 Paget Sam Val Morteau 2014
42 Boillot Léonie Val Morteau 2015
43 Marguet Maé Sc La Brévine 2015
46 Jacques Timothé - 2015
17 Schmid-Barraud Naïa SC La Brévine 2015
18 Cassi Lou SC La Sagne 2015
27 Rosat Iléna SC La Brévine 2016
28 Hugoniot Tanaé SC La Brévine 2016
9 Guyot Thibaut SC La Brévine 2015
10 Vermot Johan SC La Brévine 2015
29 Huguenin Deven SC La Brévine 2014
30 Montandon Mathéo SC La Brévine 2015
13 Röthlin Eva SC La Brévine 2015
14 Huguenin Timéa SC La Brévine 2015
77 Faivre Alicia  - 2013
78 Faivre Célia  - 2015
21 Simon-Vermot Louis SC La Brévine 2014
22 Schmid Loen SC La Brévine 2015
19 Schmid Jonah SC La Brévine 2016
20 Simon-Vermot Lilian SC La Brévine 2016
3 Hainard Jovian SC La Brévine 2017
4 Huguenin Lony SC La Brévine 2016
7 Murith Evan SC La Brévine 2015
8 Guyot Colin SC La Brévine 2015
31 Heger Augustine SC La Brévine 2018
32 Racine Emile  - 2017
25 Piaget Léonie SC La Brévine 2018
26 Huguenin Jade SC La Brévine 2018
37 Amstutz Charlie  - 2019
38 Janko Lea  - 2019
35 Huguenin Adèle SC La Brévine 2020
36 Huguenin Eleanore SC La Brévine
33 Montandon Gabriel  - 2019
34 Montandon Mollie  - 2020
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Ski club organisateur: Ski club La Brévine

Equipe Dossard Nom Prénom Ski club Année

75 Truong Nils CRP 2010
76 Vuille Maxime CRP 2011
67 Cattin Johan SC Saignelégier 2011
68 Tschirren Mathéo SC Saignelégier 2011
69 Frésard Yaël SC Saignelégier 2011
70 Bregnard Thibaud SC Saignelégier 2012
51 Farine Tim SC La Brévine 2011
52 Faivre Léo  - 2011
83 Bez Matéo Val Morteau 2013
84 Mahowlic Tess Val Morteau 2012
63 Marguet Lucas SC La Brévine 2013
64 Farine Eliott SC La Brévine 2014
53 Heger Jules SC La Brévine 2012
54 Heger Achile SC La Brévine 2013
57 Rosat Hanaé SC La Brévine 2013
58 Schmid-Barraud Kéo SC La Brévine 2012
81 Simonin Ninon Val Morteau 2009
82 Simonin Eliot Val Morteau 2011
79 Stefani Amandine Val Morteau 2009
80 Chevenement Liv Val Morteau 2009
59 Crivelli Mathys SC La Brévine 2013
60 Cassi Jules SC La Sagne 2012
73 Schmid Mathieu SC La Vue des Alpes 2012
74 Schmid Zoé SC La Vue des Alpes 2012
61 Neuenschwander Lou SC La Brévine 2011
62 Röthlin Nayla SC La Brévine 2010
65 Bolliger Louis SC La Brévine 2012
66 Röthlin Sven SC La Brévine 2012
55 Schmid Naelle SC La Brévine 2013
56 Vermot Manon SC La Brévine 2012
71 Currit Alexandre  - 2012
72 Bovon Tiago - 2012
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Ski club organisateur: Ski club La Brévine

Equipe Dossard Nom Prénom Ski club Année

1 Vuillemez Nolan SC La Brévine 2016
2 Crivelli Benjamin SC La Brévine 2015
3 Hainard Jovian SC La Brévine 2017
4 Huguenin Lony SC La Brévine 2016
5 Vuillemez Théo SC La Brévine 2014
6 Hugoniot Ryan SC La Brévine 2014
7 Murith Evan SC La Brévine 2015
8 Guyot Colin SC La Brévine 2015
9 Guyot Thibaut SC La Brévine 2015
10 Vermot Johan SC La Brévine 2015
11 Schopfer Maël SC La Brévine 2018
12 Huguenin Liam SC La Brévine 2017
13 Röthlin Eva SC La Brévine 2015
14 Huguenin Timéa SC La Brévine 2015
17 Schmid-Barraud Naïa SC La Brévine 2015
18 Cassi Lou SC La Sagne 2015
19 Schmid Jonah SC La Brévine 2016
20 Simon-Vermot Lilian SC La Brévine 2016
21 Simon-Vermot Louis SC La Brévine 2014
22 Schmid Loen SC La Brévine 2015
23 Hainard Justin SC La Brévine 2015
24 Heger Gaston SC La Brévine 2015
25 Piaget Léonie SC La Brévine 2018
26 Huguenin Jade SC La Brévine 2018
27 Rosat Iléna SC La Brévine 2016
28 Hugoniot Tanaé SC La Brévine 2016
29 Huguenin Deven SC La Brévine 2014
30 Montandon Mathéo SC La Brévine 2015
31 Heger Augustine SC La Brévine 2018
32 Racine Emile  - 2017
33 Montandon Gabriel  - 2019
34 Montandon Mollie  - 2020
35 Huguenin Adèle SC La Brévine 2020
36 Huguenin Eleanore SC La Brévine
37 Amstutz Charlie  - 2019
38 Janko Lea  - 2019
39 Vuille Thaïs SC Saignelégier 2014
40 Dominguez Mellie SC Saignelégier 2014
41 Paget Sam Val Morteau 2014
42 Boillot Léonie Val Morteau 2015
43 Marguet Maé Sc La Brévine 2015
46 Jacques Timothé - 2015
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Ski club organisateur: Ski club La Brévine

Equipe Dossard Nom Prénom Ski club Année

51 Farine Tim SC La Brévine 2011
52 Faivre Léo  - 2011
53 Heger Jules SC La Brévine 2012
54 Heger Achile SC La Brévine 2013
55 Schmid Naelle SC La Brévine 2013
56 Vermot Manon SC La Brévine 2012
57 Rosat Hanaé SC La Brévine 2013
58 Schmid-Barraud Kéo SC La Brévine 2012
59 Crivelli Mathys SC La Brévine 2013
60 Cassi Jules SC La Sagne 2012
61 Neuenschwander Lou SC La Brévine 2011
62 Röthlin Nayla SC La Brévine 2010
63 Marguet Lucas SC La Brévine 2013
64 Farine Eliott SC La Brévine 2014
65 Bolliger Louis SC La Brévine 2012
66 Röthlin Sven SC La Brévine 2012
67 Cattin Johan SC Saignelégier 2011
68 Tschirren Mathéo SC Saignelégier 2011
69 Frésard Yaël SC Saignelégier 2011
70 Bregnard Thibaud SC Saignelégier 2012
71 Currit Alexandre  - 2012
72 Bovon Tiago - 2012
73 Schmid Mathieu SC La Vue des Alpes 2012
74 Schmid Zoé SC La Vue des Alpes 2012
75 Truong Nils CRP 2010
76 Vuille Maxime CRP 2011
77 Faivre Alicia  - 2013
78 Faivre Célia  - 2015
79 Stefani Amandine Val Morteau 2009
80 Chevenement Liv Val Morteau 2009
81 Simonin Ninon Val Morteau 2009
82 Simonin Eliot Val Morteau 2011
83 Bez Matéo Val Morteau 2013
84 Mahowlic Tess Val Morteau 2012
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